

deposit of costs, failing which to list the matter before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Request for dasti service of notice, in addition, is
allowed.

File affidavit with proof of dasti service within
four weeks.

List again on 15.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd